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Rangliste Damen 2019 nach DSV-Punkten

1 REBENSBURG Viktoria 1989 SC Kreuth BSV-OL 0,00
2 WEIDLE Kira 1996 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 0,30
3 DORSCH Patrizia 1994 SC Schellenberg TG BGD BSV-CH 0,60
4  WENIG Michaela 1992 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 0,90
5 GEIGER Christina 1990 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 1,20
6 DUERR Lena 1991 SV Germering BSV-MU 1,50
7 WALLNER Marina 1994 SC Inzell BSV-CH 1,80
8 SCHMOTZ Marlene 1994 SC Leitzachtal BSV-OL 2,10
9 HILZINGER Jessica 1997 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 2,40
10 WIESLER Maren 1993 SC Muenstertal SVS-West 2,70
11 FILSER Andrea 1993 SV Wildsteig BSV-WF 3,00
12 HRONEK Veronique 1991 SV Unterwoessen BSV-CH 3,30
13 HIRTL-STANGGASSINGER Katrin 1998 WSV Koenigssee TG BGD BSV-CH 3,60
14 RISPLER Lucia 1998 SV Casino Kleinwalsertal BSV-ASV 3,90
15 MUTSCHLECHNER Julia 1997 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 4,20
16 PFISTER Meike 1996 SC Krumbach BSV-ASV 4,50
17 BRAND Nora 2000 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 4,80
18 WILLIBALD Martina 1999 SSC Jachenau BSV-OL 5,10
19 OSTLER Martina 1998 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 5,40
20 FLOETGEN Leonie 2000 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 5,70
21 MAGG Ann Katrin 1994 DAV Ueberlingen SSV-Sid 6,00
22 LIPPERT Carolin 1999 SC Gaissach BSV-OL 6,30
23 LOIPETSSPERGER Lisa Marie 2000 WSV Muenchen BSV-MU 6,60
24 MANGOLD Luisa 2000 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 6,90
25 MARGREITER Lucy 2001 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 7,20
26 DORIGO Fabiana 1998 TSV 1860 Muenchen BSV-MU 7,50
27 ECKSTEIN Sophia 2000 SC Ainring BSV-CH 7,80
28 KLEIN Lea 2001 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 8,10
29 BERGER Franziska 2000 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 8,40
30 FLAMM Paula 2000 SG Hausham BSV-OL 8,70
31 INTLEKOFER Tanja 2000 SC Bonndorf SVS-Ost 9,00
31 KUEHN Bianca 1996 SAG Goeppingen SSV-Ost 9,00
31 MUELLER Lydia 1998 SC Schoeneck LSS 9,00
31 SCHLOSSER Paulina 2001 SC Kreenheinstetten SSV-West 9,00
31 WILKE Kimberly 2000 SC Bonn WSV 9,00
36 WALLNER Maria 1997 TSV Ampfing BSV-IG 9,54
37 BOETTINGER Ramona 1995 Alpin Club Ulm SSV-Ost 10,53
38 WEISSENBACHER Johanna 1996 SC Prien BSV-IG 10,79
39 HEUMANN Kathrin 1997 WSV Oberaudorf BSV-IG 11,88
40 LOCHNER Katharina 2000 SC Rosenheim BSV-IG 13,18
41 BERNHARD Laura 2001 ESV Lindau BSV-ASV 13,46
42 WALTER Christine 1996 SF Dottingen SSV-Ost 13,88
43 HAAS Katharina 2002 SC Gerstetten SSV-Ost 13,92
44 PLIENINGER Kerry 1998 SAV Stuttgart SSV-Nord 14,73
45 BEER Doris 1999 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 15,05
46 ETSCHMANN Emilia 2001 SC Halblech BSV-ASV 15,30
47 REXHAEUSER Denise 1998 SV 08 Steinach TSV 15,70
48 GREIMEL Marina 2002 WSV Glonn BSV-MU 17,17
49 LEYRER Franziska 1998 TSV Haarbach BSV-BW 18,15
50 PALAND Jil 2000 ASC Krefeld WSV 19,60
51 PATSCH Leonie 1991 SC Offenburg SVS-Nord 22,22
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52 KOHLER Lena 2001 FC Benningen Ski BSV-ASV 22,32
53 HORNING Chiara 2000 SC Muggenbrunn SVS-West 24,11
54 ARMBRUSTER Sina 1994 SC Sasbachwalden SVS-Nord 24,42
55 KOEGEL Sandra 1989 SC Schongau BSV-WF 26,49
56 WIESLER Lilly 2001 SC Muenstertal SVS-West 26,64
57 WOHLFAHRT Katharina 1993 VFL Pfullingen SSV-West 26,99
58 WIDL Franziska 1994 FC Lengdorf BSV-MU 27,00
59 MEHNER Julia 1999 SC Schoeneck LSS 27,44
60 SCHOEPF Marie There 1993 SC Regensburg BSV-OPF 27,89
61 SOEHNLE Lena 1999 SC Bad Saeckingen SVS-Sid 28,06
62 ZEHLE Laura 1994 SC Buchhorn SSV-Sid 29,34
63 VOM BROCKE Jessica 1993 SC Peiting BSV-WF 29,62
64 WIEGAND Milena 2001 SSV Erfurt TSV 30,21
65 LOEFFLER Emilia 2002 WSG Feldberg SVS-Ost 31,63
66 SCHILLINGER Anna 2001 SWC Regensburg BSV-BW 34,17
67 NEUBRAND Johanna 1999 SZ Ludwigsburg SSV-Nord 34,24
68 KAPFER Nadine 2000 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 34,50
69 OSTLER Katharina 1998 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 36,05
70 STUFFER Carina 1999 WSV Samerberg BSV-IG 36,61
71 VETTER Damaris 1994 SC Kandel SVS-West 37,05
72 MUELLER Helena 1999 TSV Tutzing BSV-WF 37,50
73 HELCHENBERG Alisa 2001 SC Mittelberg-Oy BSV-ASV 37,82
74 GASSNER Nina 1995 SV Neuenbuerg SSV-West 38,03
75 KERMER Antonia 2002 SK Berchtesgaden TG BG BSV-CH 38,27
76 WEIGL Annika 2002 WSV Glonn BSV-MU 41,51
77 SCHUBERT Marie 2000 SC Bad Grund NSV 43,55
78 JANOSCH Jasmin 1999 SC St.Andreasberg NSV 43,74
79 NAGL Paulina 2001 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 44,30
80 FISCHER Verena 1997 FC Lengdorf BSV-MU 44,52
81 ZIEGLER Janine 1992 SC Oberkirch SVS-Nord 44,53
82 HUNDINGER Nele 1998 SC Speyer SVP 44,99
83 HAUG Lena 1998 VFL Pfullingen SSV-West 45,02
84 MEURER Antonia 1997 1.FC Nuernberg BSV-FJ 46,10
85 KLOCKE Agisa 2000 Rheinbrueder Karlsruhe  SVSN 46,27
86 WIRTH Theresa 1999 SC Pasing BSV-MU 46,38
87 KELLER Kim 2002 Rheinbrueder Karlsruhe  SVSN 46,61
88 SCHELLE Franziska 2001 SC Kreuth BSV-OL 46,88
89 FEISTL Isabella 1999 SC Dingolfing BSV-BW 46,96
90 REDETZKI Alexandra 1999 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 47,49
91 WALTHER Tina 1990 SC Carlsfeld LSS 47,93
92 STORCH Anna-Julia 1996 SC Schoeneck LSS 48,45
93 BOHNERT Alina 2001 SC Seebach SVS-Nord 48,49
94 HORNING Lavinia 2002 SC Muggenbrunn SVS-West 49,23
95 HLAVACEK Verena 1988 WSV lsartal Icking BSV-OL 50,50
96 DEMLER Anna 2001 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 50,79
97 SCHNEIDER Judith 2001 SV Hindelang BSV-ASV 51,35
98 MEZABROVSCHI Selina 2001 TV Schierling BSV-BW 53,61
99 SCHMIDT Lisa 2001 TSG Reutlingen SSV-West 53,71
100 DIETRICH Anna 1998 WSV Schwarzenbach BSV-OFR 55,21
101 FASSBENDER Hannah 1999 WSV Glonn BSV-MU 55,47
102 WENK Olivia 1999 SC Loeffingen SVS-Ost 55,59
103 KOPP Alisa 2002 SC Schnetzenhausen SSV-Siud 55,66
104 SCHMIDT Rebecca 1996 TSV 1860 Muenchen BSV-MU 56,07
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105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
142
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

BRENZEL
GRUNWALD
LUCAS

LIPP

SCHAAL

ELL

LUDWIG
KLAPPROTT
SCHWEIGER
WENDLINGER
MURO
LOUWERSE
DORSCH
JENNERWEIN
WEIKART
SCHUETTE
MUEHL
HUBER
BOELL

KNOLL
ARZBERGER
WELZMUELLER
STROMER
MANGOLD
RANZINGER
SUMMERER
WEITBRECHT
SCHIMUNEK
PREITSCHAFT
MERKT

RAU

GIUDICI
HAAG
SCHIRLE
SCHUFFENHAUER
RICHTER
STEPP
HAECKEL

MAI

KOHL
GERKAU
KLOSTERMEYER
WIELAND
HAEUSL
HOFFMANN
HEEGER
SCHMITT
ULLMANN
LEYRER
SUMMERER
MAGERL
SCHERRBACHER
BERGMANN
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Paula
Janina
Annkathrin
Elina
Anna Lena
Marina
Nina
Luisa
Sara

Pia Maria
Johanna
Sarah
Luzia
Barbara
Leona
Anna
Paula
Katharina
Anna
Michaela
Sophia
Franziska
Jasmin
Anna-Maria
Eva Maria
Kathrin
Lena
Maria
Lena
Carla
Dominique
Maria Chiar
Pauline
Anne
Laura
Letizia
Marlene
Lisa

Lea

Jana
Luise
Jana

Lea Marie
Laura
Alexandra
Alexandra
Pia

Lisa

Lena
Maria-Lena
Teresa
Luisa

Kim

1999
2000
1996
2002
1998
2001
2001
2002
2001
1995
2001
2002
1999
2000
2002
2001
2000
2002
1998
2000
2001
1994
1994
2001
1993
1995
2001
1993
1999
1999
1996
2002
1999
2000
2001
2002
1989
2001
2000
2000
1986
2000
2002
2001
2000
2000
1994
2000
2000
2000
2000
2002
2002

SGK Rotenburg

SC Aichtal

WSV Tailfingen

SC Oberstdorf

SF Dottingen

SC Knoblauchsland
VFL Kirchheim
WSV Samerberg
SC Oberkirch

SC Rosenheim

SC Schnetzenhausen
TS Arzberg

SC Schellenberg TG BGD

SC Kreuth

TSV Wuestensachsen
SC Westfeld
Einsiedler Skiverein

SK Berchtesgaden TG BG

SC Halblech

ASV Grossholzhausen
ASV Grossholzhausen
SC Garmisch

Team 3000 Oberpfalz
SSV Wertach

SC Langfurth

SG Hausham

FC Benningen Ski
DJK Leitershofen
FTSV Regensburg
SSV Spaichingen

SC Gerstetten

SC Garmisch

SAV Stuttgart

TV Moegglingen
Einsiedler Skiverein
SC Neustadt-Aisch
SC Speyer

ASC Oberwiesenthal
SZ Rheinfelden

SC Aising-Pang

Blau Gelb Marburg
SC Bad Grund

TSV 1909 Gersthofen
SK Bad Reichenhall
SC Lenggries

TSV Bad Urach

ASC Krefeld

ASC Oberwiesenthal
TSV Haarbach

SG Hausham

SC Fuerstenfeldbruck
SZ Schwieberdingen
SZ Schwieberdingen
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HSV
SSV-Nord
SSV-West
BSV-ASV
SSV-Ost
BSV-FJ
SSV-Ost
BSV-IG
SVS-Nord
BSV-IG
SSV-Sid
BSV-OFR
BSV-CH
BSV-OL
HSV
WSV

LSS
BSV-CH
BSV-ASV
BSV-IG
BSV-IG
BSV-WF
BSV-OPF
BSV-ASV
BSV-BW
BSV-OL
BSV-ASV
BSV-ASV
BSV-OPF
SSV-West
SSV-Ost
BSV-WF
SSV-Nord
SSV-Ost
LSS
BSV-FJ
SVP

LSS
SVS-Sid
BSV-IG
HSV

NSV
BSV-ASV
BSV-CH
BSV-OL
SSV-Ost
WSV

LSS
BSV-BW
BSV-OL
BSV-MU
SSV-Nord
SSV-Nord

58,80
58,84
58,87
58,93
58,97
59,16
59,33
59,70
61,37
63,33
63,51
63,79
64,32
65,41
65,94
66,35
67,02
67,44
68,92
69,38
69,66
70,25
70,55
71,55
72,78
72,81
73,12
73,37
73,51
73,69
73,83
74,83
76,33
77,23
77,47
77,78
78,16
78,28
78,28
78,60
80,14
80,77
81,55
82,14
82,95
83,40
85,11
85,99
86,06
88,09
88,70
89,74
90,35



158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

SCHREIBER
KECK
ZEHLE
SCHREIBER
ECKERT
SEIFRITZ
SIMMLER
GEIBLER
GUETTING
GRASSL
KOTZ
HAAG
GOETHEL
HECKELE
KOCH
SCHEEL
VOGT
SEUBERT
RADER
NUCKELT
LIPPERT

NOWOSADTKO

MARTH
WELWARSKY
DURACH
HACKEL
THALLMAIR
SCHULZ
HERZOG
GROEBL
HACK
BRAENDLE
RIECKEN
BUEHLER
SIMION

PREITSCHAFT

DAUSTER
SCHMID
NEUSCH
PORSTMANN
BOEBEL
SCHIRLE
MAIER
KIEBEL

GOLDSCHMIDT

KOCH
TEICHERT
BAUMANN
GOETZ
AUE

KLOE
RADER
BERNARD
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Maren
Simone
Carla
Fenja
Alicia
Luisa

Lea
Stephanie
Isabelle
Sarah
Melinda
Emma
Julia
Theresa
Katharina
Carlotta
Pia
Verena
Michaela
Tina
Magdalena
Jana
Isabel
Emily
Laura
Romy
Lisa
Stephanie
Jil

Carla
Antonia
Ann Kathrin
Sandra
Leah
Mirjam
Marie
Katharina
Julia
Rebecca
Marlene
Anja
Linda
Daniela
Sarina
Laurine
Franziska
Mirja
Jessica
Larissa
Tanja
Nina
Daniela
Caroline

2000
1997
1998
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2000
1999
2001
1999
1998
2000
1998
2002
1993
1999
1997
2000
2002
2001
1994
1998
1998
2002
2001
1999
2002
1989
2002
2002
1999
2002
2001
1997
1997
2001
1993
1996
1996
2001
1999
2001
2001
2002
2000
1996
1995
1991
2001

SSV Erfurt TSV

SC Halblech BSV-ASV
SC Buchhorn SSV-Sid
SSV Erfurt TSV

TSV Bernbeuren BSV-WF

SC Furtwangen SVS-Ost

ESV Muenchen-NeuaubingBSV-MU
SZ Esslingen SSV-Ost
SV Oberes Banfetal WSV

WSV Koenigssee TG BGD BSV-CH

WSV Tailfingen SSV-West
SAV Stuttgart SSV-Nord
Einsiedler Skiverein LSS

TG Biberach SSV-Siud
SC Bad Marienberg-UnnauSVR

SKI Hohenacker SSV-Nord
SV Hindelang BSV-ASV
Rheinbrueder Karlsruhe  SVSN

SC Fuerstenfeldbruck BSV-MU
Einsiedler Skiverein LSS

SC Gaissach BSV-OL
SC Aichtal SSV-Nord
SZ Schwieberdingen SSV-Nord

Alpiner SSV Loessnitz LSS

DAV Ueberlingen SSV-Siud
Alpiner SC Goldlauter TSV

TSV Tutzing BSV-WF
SV DJK Kolbermoor BSV-IG
SC Yburg SVS-Nord
SC Halblech BSV-ASV
DAV Bamberg BSV-OFR
SC Hanseaten VHSV
TSV Tutzing BSV-WF
SC St.Blasien SVS-Sid
WSV lIsny SSV-Sud
FTSV Regensburg BSV-OPF
SC Halblech BSV-ASV
SC Neutraubling BSV-OPF
SC Stetten SSV-West
Ski Club Augustusburg LSS

WSV Ebingen SSV-West
TV Moegglingen SSV-Ost
SC Urach SVS-Ost
SC Bonn WSV

SZ Rheinfelden SVS-Sid

SC Bad Marienberg-UnnauSVR
Essener SK WSV
VSC Klingenthal LSS

SZ Ludwigsburg SSV-Nord
SWC Regensburg BSV-BW
Rheinbrueder Karlsruhe ~ SVSN

SC Fuerstenfeldbruck BSV-MU
WSV lIsartal Icking BSV-OL
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91,93

92,23

92,48

92,80

93,19

93,24

94,19

95,07

97,70

98,16

99,41

99,74

99,75
102,20
102,21
102,22
102,54
103,55
104,02
104,83
107,03
107,69
107,82
108,41
110,58
111,62
114,18
115,25
119,13
120,13
120,98
121,09
121,31
122,99
123,48
123,75
124,18
125,03
126,22
126,85
128,19
129,26
129,71
131,85
132,59
133,18
133,32
134,68
136,04
136,10
137,42
142,33
143,09



211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

DIESSINGER
VOGEL
JOHANN
FLACH
PIELMEIER
SIEGEL
MEITINGER
NEUBERT
BRANDT
FRUEHMESSER
PRSA
MESSMER
GAERTNER
STEPP
HABEROVA
KIND
JAHRMATTER
STIEHLER
WELTER
KROEPLIN
SPINDLER
HARTL
BETZ
ACHILLES
HELD
FISCHER
FRIBERT
ORTNER
KOHLER
BERNAUER
MAUZ
SCHWOJER
MEYBRUNN
ZIFREIND
MATHE
MAYER
LEHMANN
ENGLMEIER
FERRIER
HOELZLI
KINDL
NAUSESTER
NISSEN
HOELZLI
FOECKERSPERGER
POSPIECH
CRONAUER
KNELLER
ZACHER
HAMBERGER
FUNKLER
SCHNEIDER
RIES
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Alexandra 2002

Louisa 2000
Isabelle 1998
Franka 1999
Amelie 1996
Amelie 2001
Sophia 1996
Claudia 1969
Antonia 1999
Tanja 1993

Magdalena 2001
Marisa 2002

Hanna 2001
Catherine 1986
Terreza 1999
Frieda 2001
Selina 2002
Annik 2000
Marie Cristi 2000
Leoni 2002
Lena 2001
Riccarda 1998
Stefanie 1988
Christina 1996
Paula 1996
Tanja 1976
Mona 1996
Veronika 1995
Julika 2002
Stefanie 1997
Charlotte 2002
Lena 1997
Johanna 2002
Alida 2002
Tiffany 1999
Jana 2002

Clara Maria 1998

Anita 1992
Nadine 1998
Kitti 2002
Katharina 1994
Sina 2002
Lisa Christi 2001
Lea 1998
Maria 2000
Chiara 2001
Anja 1966
Antonia 2001
Heidi 1988
Lisa 2002
Celia 1998
Emma 2002
Franziska 1996

ASV Flintsbach

TSG Reutlingen

SC Lenggries

SC Kressbronn

SC Fuerstenfeldbruck
SC Pallas Berlin

TSV 1909 Gersthofen
ASC Chemnitz

SC Bad Vilbel

TSV Schwaben Augsburg

SV Eurasburg

SC Schliersee

SC Schoeneck

SC Speyer

SC Zwiesel

SSV Erfurt

SC Wallersdorf

SSV Erfurt

ASC Oberwiesenthal
SC Falkenberg

SC Aising-Pang

SC Poing

SC Onstmettingen
SC Viernheim

SSV Erfurt

SC Onstmettingen
WSV Glonn

SC Rosenheim

SZ Schwieberdingen
SC Hundsbach

SC Buchhorn

SC Fuerstenfeldbruck
TSG Reutlingen

SC Aising-Pang
WSV Muenchen
Kirchheimer SC
ASC Oberwiesenthal
SC Neukirchen

SC Falkenberg

SBZ Bad Waldsee
SC Fuerstenfeldbruck
SC Oberstaufen

SC Mittenwald

SBZ Bad Waldsee
SC Vilshiburg

SC Ruhpolding

SC Speyer

SC Garmisch

SC Lenggries

SC Aising-Pang
TSV 1860 Muenchen
SC Partenkirchen
FC Chammuenster
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BSV-IG
SSV-West
BSV-OL
SSV-Sid
BSV-MU
SVB
BSV-ASV
LSS

HSV
BSV-ASV
BSV-OL
BSV-OL
LSS

SVP
BSV-BW
TSV
BSV-BW
TSV

LSS
BSV-MU
BSV-IG
BSV-MU
SSV-West
HSV

TSV
SSV-West
BSV-MU
BSV-IG
SSV-Nord
SVS-Nord
SSV-Sid
BSV-MU
SSV-West
BSV-IG
BSV-MU
BSV-MU
LSS
BSV-BW
BSV-MU
SSV-Sid
BSV-MU
BSV-ASV
BSV-WF
SSV-Sid
BSV-BW
BSV-CH
SVP
BSV-WF
BSV-OL
BSV-IG
BSV-MU
BSV-WF
BSV-BW

143,15
146,24
148,33
148,46
148,56
148,58
148,74
151,72
152,50
154,13
156,17
157,36
158,01
159,13
160,43
161,26
161,57
162,11
162,93
163,51
164,73
165,67
167,00
167,83
167,92
168,68
169,40
171,02
172,03
173,12
176,25
176,84
177,79
180,61
189,30
189,36
191,12
193,74
194,64
195,17
197,29
197,57
198,07
198,43
201,25
201,34
201,60
201,68
202,79
204,76
207,58
208,22
208,27



264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316

REINHARDT
STRATZ
PONIWASS
RITTER
GAST

SCHULTE HERBRUEGGEN

BOLDER
SPRINGER
SIEBER
TEICHERT
HEISE
MULARZ-PUSSAK
LIEBL

KOELZ

LOBE
FISCHER
BRAUN
PINSKE
HORN
EHMER
KATZ

WIRTZ

HAUG
PHILIPP
SIEGEL
DORNBERG
GOETZ
HUNGER
HEINRICH
ROENNAU
BAUER
SEIFERT
SCHEUCH
FREITAG
HAMBRECHT
KESSLER
ROBL
LEHER
LINDENMAYER
HAAS
SPRINGER
EIDENSCHINK
KALTENBACH
LEHNERT
FALLER
SCHIEBEL
BEER
ASCHAUER
BAUER
WEBER
ROSSMANN
HAGENGRUBER
KUEHN
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Antonia
Sabrina
Lena
Jessica
Sandra
Isabelle
Pauline
Eva-Maria
Alexandra
Maren
Lotta
Monika
Christiane
Eva
Jasna
Rebekka
Sandra
Anna
Lara

Katie
Hannah Ele
Jule
Lisanne
Laura
Helene
Celina
Charlotte
Luisa
Nina
Franziska
Alexandra
Angie
Hannah
Alisia
Mavie
Anne-Katari
Melina
Sophia
Jasmin
Franziska
Johanna
Lucie

Lea

Jil

Jessica
Ann-Kathrin
Helena
Margarethe
Eva

Luisa
Tanja
Katrin
Britta

2000
1991
2001
1994
1994
2000
1999
2001
2001
1998
1996
1976
1987
1997
2000
1989
1990
2000
2002
2002
1999
2002
2001
2001
1999
2002
2002
2000
1998
2000
1997
1990
2000
2002
2001
2001
2000
1999
2000
1999
1998
2002
2001
2002
1997
2000
1999
1994
2001
2001
2002
1993
1999

SC Pasing BSV-MU
SZ Kollnau SVS-West
SC Gerstetten SSV-Ost
TSV Schwaben Augsburg BSV-ASV
SC Fuessen BSV-ASV
SG Neukirchen-Huelchrath WSV

SK Winterberg WSV
WSV Mitterfirmiansreut BSV-BW
TSV Schwaben Augsburg BSV-ASV
Essener SK WSV
WSV Braunlage NSV

SC Berlin SVB

SV St. Oswald BSV-BW
TSV Schwaben Augsburg BSV-ASV
ASS Saarbruecken SBSB

SC Seebach SVS-Nord
TSV 1909 Gersthofen BSV-ASV
ASC Krefeld WSV

SV DJK Kolbermoor BSV-IG
ASC Oberwiesenthal LSS

SC Schoeneck LSS

SK Winterberg WSV
TSV Weilheim-Teck SSV-Ost
SC Sashachwalden SVS-Nord
SC Pallas Berlin SVB
Einsiedler Skiverein LSS

TSV Tutzing BSV-WF
SC Vilshiburg BSV-BW
ASV Arrach BSV-BW
SC Carlsfeld LSS

SC Bergen BSV-CH
SC Carlsfeld LSS

DAV Lauf BSV-FJ
SAG Goeppingen SSV-Ost
SC Offenburg SVS-Nord
DAV Ueberlingen SSV-Sid
SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG
SC Winzer BSV-BW
TSV Heimenkirch BSV-ASV
SC Gerstetten SSV-Ost
WSV Mitterfirmiansreut BSV-BW
SV Bad Heilbrunn BSV-OL
SC Fischbach SVS-Ost
SC Auerbach Inngau BSV-IG
SC Schoenwald SVS-Ost
SC Oberstaufen BSV-ASV
TSV 1847 Weilheim BSV-WF
WSV Koenigssee TG BGD BSV-CH
SC Rosenheim BSV-IG
SC Konstanz SVS-Ost
Snow-Company Winterbac SSV-Nord
WSV Patersdorf BSV-BW
SAG Goeppingen SSV-Ost
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209,37
210,35
211,03
211,71
212,02
213,96
214,20
215,82
217,39
222,57
224,77
225,85
228,80
230,57
231,85
232,05
233,12
235,99
239,09
240,04
240,50
241,10
245,16
246,06
246,29
248,26
250,17
252,07
252,82
254,08
254,48
258,83
262,97
266,20
272,96
274,96
276,45
277,14
282,21
286,63
287,74
290,05
291,61
296,63
300,48
304,43
312,58
312,65
324,25
324,54
332,89
349,59
349,73



317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341

MUELLERSCHOEN

HOLTMANN
KAPPES
WAGNER
HAIDL
CRONAUER
HOEFLINGER
KAUFMANN
MICHEL
BERTL
SCHULZ
KUNZ
KELLMANN
FRANK
INTLEKOFER
KORDELOSCH
KRAFT
WEESE
KIRCHEIS
D’ATTILIA
KRUSE
STRAUSS
ENGELHART
KUEHNEL
JUNIKE
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Lea 1999
Julia 2001
Zoe 2002
Annalena 2002
Anna 2002
Myra 2001
Hanna 2002
Hannah 2001
Mauda 2001
Natalie 1997
Kristin 1981
Bettina 1963
Miriam 1997
Johanna 2001
Silvia 1997
Tamara 2002
Micaela 1996
Sophie 1999
Henriette 1988
Giulia 2002
Katharina 1991
Elena 1993
Sophie 1997
Kea 1991

Kathrin Lisa 1976

VFL Pfullingen SSV-West
TSV Tutzing BSV-WF
Rheinbrueder Karlsruhe  SVSN
TSV Tutzing BSV-WF
SV Bad Heilbrunn BSV-OL
SC Speyer SVP

SZ Muellheim SVS-West
SC Zwiesel BSV-BW
TSV 1847 Weilheim BSV-WF
WSV Peiting BSV-WF
ESV Lok Muelhausen TSV
Bremer Skiclub SVBRE
TSV Pobershau LSS
SSG Odenwald HSV

SC Bonndorf SVS-Ost
FC Schweitenkirchen BSV-MU
ESV Muenchen-NeuaubingBSV-MU
SC Wiesloch SVSN
ASC Oberwiesenthal LSS
WSV Muenchen BSV-MU
LSKW Bad Lauterberg NSV
Bremer Skiclub SVBRE
TSV Wolfratshausen BSV-OL
SC Bremerhaven SVBRE
Bremer Skiclub SVBRE
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353,49
358,55
361,28
366,56
370,96
376,10
377,97
378,62
382,23
417,75
422,15
434,38
446,64
465,93
477,20
483,01
493,46
511,00
528,49
535,52
537,75
586,00
751,56
820,47
833,47
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